
FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2015
Dubai, UAE

19-21 March 2015

Event 308

21 MAR 2015 - 10:20

Women's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B

Demi-Finale B

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 LIU Huixia CHN 107B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.59.09.0 81.00 1 81.00 1  
407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.59.09.0 83.20 1 164.20 1  

6243D 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.08.08.58.5 81.60 1 245.80 1  
207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.58.58.5 82.50 1 328.30 1  

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.58.09.09.0 84.80 1 413.10 1  
2 WU Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.57.5 76.50 3 76.50 3 4.50

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 72.00 =3 148.50 3 15.70
407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 2 225.30 2 20.50
305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 58.80 6 284.10 2 44.20

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 76.80 =2 360.90 2 52.20
3 FILION Roseline CAN 405B 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 67.20 4 67.20 4 13.80

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.07.57.57.5 74.25 2 141.45 4 22.75
107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 3 213.45 3 32.35
626C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 59.40 5 272.85 3 55.45

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 5 344.85 3 68.25
4 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 76.80 2 76.80 2 4.20

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =3 148.80 2 15.40
626C 3.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.55.5 54.45 6 203.25 4 42.55
207C 3.3 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 64.35 4 267.60 5 60.70
407C 3.2 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 =2 344.40 4 68.70

5 BARROW Sarah GBR 6243D 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 65.60 5 65.60 5 15.40
407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.57.07.0 62.40 6 128.00 5 36.20
107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.56.56.57.0 60.00 5 188.00 6 57.80
305C 2.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.08.08.07.5 65.80 3 253.80 6 74.50

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 =2 330.60 5 82.50
6 OROZCO Alejandra MEX 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 6 58.50 6 22.50

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.07.57.57.0 68.80 5 127.30 6 36.90
6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 4 194.50 5 51.30
5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 2 271.30 4 57.00
207C 3.3 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.54.04.54.0 37.95 6 309.25 6 103.85

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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